

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work -					
Contract Road work from To, Mingang					
Samaur Road to To, Mingang					
Samaur Road					
Widening under M.M.G.S. (Sec) length					
1.400 km					
Name of Agency -					
Smt Saniya					
Den. M. Made Chak					
Pest. Boda Chhapar					
Global gang					
Agreement No. 70/S.B.D					
(M.M.G.S. (Sec) 2020-21					
Date of work - 21/09/2020					
Date of Completion					
at work - 20/09/2021					
Date of Measurement					
					1383
(1/1) Contract Reference					
Working Bench					
Marked as per 1382 km					

1st Year Maintenance

68

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - Tol -					
MIRGANI SAMAU ROAD					
TO TOL MIRGANI SAMAU					
ROAD VIA SIDHARIA.					
Agency: - Smt. Savita Devi					
Agreement No: - 70/SBO/MMC/87					
(2020-21)					
Date of start: - 21/09/20					
Date of complete: - 20/09/21					

WORK DONE

1) Restoration of Raincubs

$$5 \times 30 \times 0.900 \times 0.200 = 27 \text{ m}^3$$

$$3 \times 30 \times 0.800 \times 0.200 = 14.40$$

$$\underline{41.4 \text{ m}^3}$$

2) Making up of Berms / Shoulder

$$2 \times 5 \times 30 \times 0.900 = 270$$

$$2 \times 3 \times 29 \times 0.700 = 121.8$$

$$\underline{391.80}$$

3) Patch repair over bituminous

surface with 20mm premix

carpet

$$20 \times 0.900 \times 0.900 = 16.20$$

$$15 \times 0.500 \times 0.500 = 3.75$$

$$\underline{19.95 \text{ m}^2}$$

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/ Restoration of Raincut					
Qty - 41.4 m ³					
@ 386.14				Rs	15986/-
2/ Making up of Berms/shoulders					
Qty - 391.80 m ²					
@ 57.56				Rs	22552/-
3/ Patch repair over bituminous surface with 20mm premix carpet					
Qty - 19.95 m ²					
@ 305.36				Rs	6095/-
4/ Maintenance of Road sign					
Qty - 0.70 km					
@ 1074.81				Rs	754/-
5/ Maintenance of 200m stones					
Qty - 1.40 km					
@ 702.24				Rs	983/-
6/ Cutting of Branches of tree					
Qty - No. 2					
@ 109.74				Rs	219/-
Continuation					Rs - 46589

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7/ Cutting of shrubs from roadway					
Qty - No. 9					
@	6.73	—			Rs. 61/-
8/ Trimming of grass and weeds					
Qty - 924 m ²					
@	2.24	—			Rs. 2070/-
					Rs. 48720
Add GST + LB 13%				+	6333
					55053

Less 0.22%	—	(-)	121
		Net. Rs.	54932

5.5.24
 26
 [Signature]
 AR
 DHO
 CSP
 [Signature]
 22/8/24